Welcome to All49ers UK!

Please read this disclaimer carefully before using our website. By using our website, you acknowledge and agree to the following terms and conditions.

1. General Information

 All49ers UK provides information and services related to events and experiences for enthusiasts. We partner with ATOL-protected travel partners to offer travel arrangements through our website.

2. Third-Party Travel Arrangements

- All travel arrangements offered through our website are provided by our partner, Travel Counsellors. Travel Counsellors is an independent travel agency that is ATOL-protected. All49ers UK does not handle or manage any travel bookings directly.
- Any bookings made for travel arrangements, including flights, accommodations, and other related services, are solely the responsibility of Travel Counsellors. All49ers UK does not accept any responsibility or liability for any issues, disputes, or claims that arise from these travel arrangements.

3. ATOL Protection

 Travel Counsellors is an ATOL-protected travel agency. This means that your travel arrangements are financially protected by the ATOL scheme. For more information about ATOL protection, please visit the Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) website.

4. Limitation of Liability

- All49ers UK will not be held responsible for any losses, damages, or inconveniences that may occur as a result of using our partner's travel services. This includes, but is not limited to, cancellations, delays, or disruptions to travel plans.
- Any claims or disputes regarding travel arrangements should be directed to Travel Counsellors.

5. Accuracy of Information

While we strive to ensure that the information provided on our website is accurate and up-to-date, All49ers UK makes no warranties or guarantees regarding the completeness, reliability, or accuracy of this information. Any reliance you place on such information is strictly at your own risk.

6. Changes to the Disclaimer

 All49ers UK reserves the right to modify or update this disclaimer at any time without prior notice. We encourage you to review this disclaimer periodically to stay informed of any changes.

By using our website, you agree to this disclaimer in full. If you do not agree with any part of this disclaimer, please refrain from using our website.

For any questions or concerns, please contact us at Hello@All49ers.co.uk

Thank you for visiting All49ers UK.